
Rank # Driver Nat
Sponsor

Nat
License

Make laps
T. Time

Best Lap Penalty PointsRank #
Entrant E-License Diff

1 Elia
SIM-ON

ITG38504 12:36.754
1 5 822 Weiss D

E
U DSK e.V. Ja zum Motorsport

D
E

U

KBF39246
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 17 44.162 50

2 Phil Colin
Ebert Motorsport

ITE42785 12:36.848
2 2 895 Strenge D

E
U ADAC Württemberg e.V.

D
E

U

EL38528
LN/IAME/Komet 17

0.094
44.040 44

3
Daniel

SFR Motorsport

ITC-C292117 12:38.741
3 0 810 Guinchard G

B
R

G
B

R

IBL368379
KR/IAME/Komet 17

1.987
44.197 38

4
Jason

SIM-ON

ITG46957 12:41.648
4 4 823 Bralic N

LD

D
E

U

KBF39246
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 17

4.894
44.261 34

5
Niklas

SIM-ON

ITF39320 12:42.693
5 0 877 Hirsch D

E
U MSC Langenfeld e. V. im ADAC

D
E

U

KBF39246
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 17

5.939
44.169 30

6
Torben

CV Performance Group

ITC-C14120 12:43.367
6 4 887 Gröndahl D

E
U MSC Groß Dölln e.V. im ADAC

D
E

U

BIF38321
KR/IAME/Komet 17

6.613
44.402 26

7 Carl
TB Racing Team

ITE 37029 12:43.883
7 2 885 Luthardt D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38262
KR/IAME/Komet 17

7.129
44.387 22

8 Max
CV Performance Group

ITF38265 12:44.322
8 3 830 Hezel D

E
U ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.

D
E

U

BIF38321
KR/IAME/Komet 17

7.568
44.385 18

9 Lutz
KSL Racing Team

ITE40759 12:44.503
9 13 829 Ohsenbrink D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF1304585
Alonso/IAME/Komet 17

7.749
44.308 14

10
Max

KSL Racing Team

ITE18670 12:44.927
10 3 836 Ohsenbrink D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF1304585
Alonso/IAME/Komet 17

8.173
44.483 10

11
Moritz

NEES RACING

NKA16641 12:45.404
11 1 815 Wolber D

E
U ADAC Südbaden e.V.

D
E

U

BIF17863
Maranello/IAME/Komet 17

8.650
44.271 8

12
Daniel

TR Motorsport

ITE 42036 12:45.911
12 -10 854 Brozovic D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF23400
OTK/IAME/Komet 17

9.157
44.422 6

13 Cemil
Dörr Motorsport

ITG15366 12:46.325
13 5 876 Bayyati D

E
U

D
E

U

BIF38420
KR/IAME/Komet 17

9.571
44.420 4

14 Rocco
Valier Motorsport

ITE29607 12:48.439
14 0 812 Curcio D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF15727
Energy/IAME/Komet 17

11.685
44.790 2

15 Leonard
RS-Motorsport

NKA22440 12:48.587
15 9 890 Hocker D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF40372
CRG/IAME/Komet 17

11.833
44.501 1

16
Kevin

Valier Motorsport

ITE 11828 12:49.384
16 -9 844 Wagner D

E
U MSC-Langenfeld e. V. im ADAC

D
E

U

KBF39300
Energy/IAME/Komet 17

12.630
44.627 0

17
Davin

CV Peformance Group

ITE 23384 12:49.624
17 0 884 Singer D

E
U ADAC Südbaden e.V.

D
E

U

BIF38321
KR/IAME/Komet 17

12.870
44.600 0

18
Marco

RS Motorsport

ITE 39019 12:51.675
18 1 907 Pislor D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF10332
CRG/IAME/Komet 17

14.921
44.559 0

19
Tobias

Sonja Feeser

ITE13863 12:52.696
19 4 904 Feeser D

E
U

D
E

U

BEK1198789
KR/IAME/Komet 17

15.942
44.652 0

20 Luka
PCH Racing

NKA50483 12:53.627
20 10 891 Koullen N

LD

D
E

U

BIF39956
LN/IAME/Komet 17

16.873
44.739 0

21 Nando
Valier Motorsport

ITEJK2078 12:53.785
21 -20 802 Weixelbaumer A

U
T

D
E

U

KBF39300
Energy/IAME/Komet 17

17.031
44.218 0

22 Moritz
DUTT MOTORSP. by FENSTER.COM

NKA26409 12:55.517
22 -1 806 Fischer D

E
U ADAC Pfalz e.V.

LU
X

IBLK867
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 17

18.763
44.792 0

23
Luis

RMW Motorsport

ITE 11661 12:56.078
23 6 809 Esser D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF39010
OTK/IAME/Komet 17

19.324
44.507 + 5 sec 0

24
Jarno

VDB Kart Racing

ITE 40767 12:57.024
24 -8 835 Wiese D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF10478
OTK/IAME/Komet 17

20.270
44.600 + 5 sec 0

25
Karl

RS-Motorsport

ITE39775 12:57.255
25 10 811 Schmiederer D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF40372
CRG/IAME/Komet 17

20.501
44.871 0

26 Jan
VDB Kart Racing

NKA12495 12:57.380
26 -6 845 Waibel D

E
U ADAC Mittelrhein e.V.

D
E

U

KBF10478
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 17

20.626
44.929 0

27 Jannik
VDB Kart Racing

ITE19994 12:59.869
27 -2 833 Remmert D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF10478
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 17

23.115
44.638 0

28 Manuel
RS-Motorsport

ITE 39259 13:00.623
28 -2 821 Wagner D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF40372
CRG/IAME/Komet 17

23.869
44.870 0

29
Maxim

Falcon Racing Team

ITE49031 13:00.812
29 -2 905 Haroutounian N

LD

Keijzer

N
LD

IBL12132
Falcon/IAME/Komet 17

24.058
44.553 0

30
Matthy

VDB Kart Racing

ITE 11491 13:00.920
30 3 818 Vandebroek D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF10478
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 17

24.166
44.843 0

31
Felix

DUTT MOTORSPORT by FENSTER.com

NKA41244 13:02.137
31 0 820 Maurer D

E
U

LU
X

IBLK867
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 17

25.383
44.431 0

32
Jacob

DUTT MOTORSPORT by FENSTER.COM

NKA41233 13:02.258
32 4 881 Trost D

E
U ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.

LU
X

IDCK867
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 17

25.504
44.898 0

33 Hawk Baylaan
AT Motorsport

ITE40903 13:02.500
33 1 898 White G

B
R

D
E

U

BIC38996
Exprit/IAME/Komet 17

25.746
44.550 + 5 sec 0

34 Noel
VDB Kart Racing

NKA39248 13:02.611
34 -2 824 Honguero D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF10478
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 17

25.857
45.114 0

35
Eric

Kartshop Ampfing

NKA38485 13:11.397
35 -7 808 Wess D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF25142
Drago Corse/IAME/Komet 17

34.643
44.775 0

36
Marc

Kartshop Ampfing

ITF375 11:20.507
36 -21 864 Gerstenkorn C

H
E

D
E

U

BIF25142
Drago Corse/IAME/Komet 15

2 Laps
44.378 0

Announcements
# 898,809,835 + 5 sec front fairing
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X30 SENIOR Final

Printed: 12.05.2024 / 18:13

Track legnth: 1.063 Km

Race Started: 17:45:06

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Best Lap by: 895 - Phil Colin Strenge - 44.040

M.Riehmers H.Seidel
Timekeeper Race Director

Track legnth: 1.063 Km

Race Started: 17:45:06


